
ORPHANED USERS

Crawls the selected site collections and lists orphaned users. Orphaned users are users that are disabled or
deleted in the Active Directory but who had access to the farm and can still be found in the site collection.

Date: 1/13/2017 9:31 AM

Web Applications: SharePoint Internet - 82

Site Collections: /sites/awesome-computers-inc

Principal Login name

Site: http://sp1:82/sites/awesome-computers-inc

Category: Principal AD account is disabled.

Latzke Luczki i:0#.w|contoso\latzke.luczki

Category: Principal no longer exists in AD.

Alberto Johnson i:0#.w|contoso\ajohnson

Cliff Rollins CONTOSO\crollins

Eva  Owens CONTOSO\eowens

Eva  Owens i:0#.w|contoso\eowens

Gain/Loss on Sales of Asset c:0+.w|s-1-5-21-2902718284-1640244716-3770117626-6175

Heather Riley CONTOSO\hriley

Henry Dunton i:0#.w|contoso\hdunton

Henry Dunton CONTOSO\hdunton

Joel Brooks i:0#.w|contoso\jbrooks

Joel Brooks CONTOSO\jbrooks

Mary Cruz i:0#.w|contoso\mcruz

Mary Cruz CONTOSO\mcruz

Matthew McElligott CONTOSO\mmcelligott

Matthew McElligott i:0#.w|contoso\mmcelligott

Mayra Maars CONTOSO\mmaars

Ray Mackey CONTOSO\rmackey

Sarah Jones CONTOSO\sjones

Sarah Jones i:0#.w|contoso\sjones
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